East Link Extension

Motion No. M2021-38
June 10, 2021

o SOUNDTRANSIT



llustrative - Not to Scale

EAST LINK EXTENSION: Baseline Budget $3.68B
ALLOCATION $ COMMITMENTS

4 Uncommitted: $372.46M

Construction : $2,352.33M

o=
O
)
(8
-
|
e
(7))
c
@)
o

Construction Services: $214.91M

Right of Way: $279.63M

Final Design: $255.82M

Admin, Preliminary Engineering and Third Parties: $202.01M

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2018 2020 2021 2022 2023

|:| Approved . Today’s Action |:| Future Action ™ SOUNDTRANSIT




llustrative - Not to Scale

EAST LINK EXTENSION: Board Approves contract with Jacobs Proj. Mgmt for S5M

ALLOCATION S COMMITMENTS
Construction Services: $5M

Construction : $2,352.33M

o=
O
)
(8
-
|
e
(7))
c
@)
o

Construction Services: $214.91M
Right of Way: $279.63M
Final Design: $255.82M

Administraton, Preliminary Engineering and Third Parties: $202.01M

2008 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

|:| Approved . Today’s Action |:| Future Action ™ SOUNDTRANSIT




